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Riddhi Siddhi <riddhisiddhidevelopers@gmail.com>

Riddhi Siddhi Emerald 

Suman Shyamsundar Chakraborty <sumanc@hdfc.com> 11 April 2018 at 13:38
To: riddhisiddhidevelopers@gmail.com
Cc: Amit Roy <amitr@hdfc.com>, Anwita Dadel <anwitad@hdfc.com>, Indradev Mukherjee <indradevm@hdfc.com>, Yash.Bhagat@hdfcbank.com, sanjib Sarkar
<sanjibs@hdfcsales.com>, Debjit Bhattacharjee <debjit.bhattacharjee@hdfc.com>

Dear Mr Dabriwal, 
 
We are pleased to inform that we are considering home loans to Riddhi Siddhi located at MG Road, Thakurpukur 
 
The reference number of the block is P1068718 
 
We wish the very best for your project and expect substantial number of home loan customers. 
 
The details of conditions and stipulations will be communicated shortly. 
 
In case you need any clarification please revert. 
 
Best Regards, 
 
Suman S Chakraborty, 
Sr. Manager-Business Development. 


